
ASHTEAD ALL STARS : 20192020 SEASON
Version 1.0 6th August 2019 First version

Version 1.1 8th August 2019 Some adult fixtures added

Version 1.2 17th August 2019 More adult fixtures added

Version 1.3 1st Sepember 2019 More adult fixtures added

Version 1.4 15th October 2019 Recreational matchplay removed, and new Epsom College fixtured added

Version 1.6 15th October 2019 ELL date changed, and removed for U12s and U13s

Date Day Time Fixture Type
31/08/2020 Saturday Jo Trip with AAS : Pre-Season Training Camp

01/09/2020 Sunday Jo Trip with AAS : Pre-Season Training Camp

Week 1 02/09/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

03/09/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

04/09/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Training for ALL U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Training for ALL U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

07/09/2019 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

all day Surrey County Clubs' Tournament - AAS LADIES

08/09/2019 Sunday all day Vipers Pre-Season Netball Tournament U13s and U14s

Week 2 09/09/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

10/09/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

11/09/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Training for ALL U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Training for ALL U15/U16s
8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

14/09/2019 Saturday AWAY 12.30pm SURREY LEAGUE As v Whyteleafe B

AWAY 9.15am SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Grasshoppers A

AWAY 11am SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Grasshoppers B

2 - 3pm MINIS

15/09/2019 Sunday 9.30-12.00 Friendlies for U11, U12, U13 and U14 at Downsend v Cardinals

all day U16 COUNTY QUALIFYING TOURNAMENT

Week 1 16/09/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

17/09/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

18/09/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

18/09/2019 Wednesday 7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

18/09/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7.30pm U18 fixture v Epsom College at Epsom College

18/09/2019 Wednesday 7 - 8pm U15/U16 non-squad and Adult, Recreational Matchplay

18/09/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

18/09/2019 Wednesday 7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

18/09/2010 Wednesday 8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

21/09/2019 Saturday HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Walton and Hersham B

HOME 11.45 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Focus B

HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Putney Ladies C

2 - 3pm MINIS

22/09/2019 Sunday 9.30-12.00 Friendlies for U11, U12, U13 and U14 at Therfield v Magic and 5Ways

Week 2 23/09/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

24/09/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

25/09/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm U15/U16 non-squad and Adult, Recreational Matchplay

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

28/09/2019 Saturday HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE As v Saints A

HOME 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Elmbridge B

HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Saints B

2 - 3pm MINIS

29/09/2019 Sunday all day NONSUCH LEAGUE U12/U13

Week 1 30/09/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

01/10/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball
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02/10/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7.30pm U16 Fixture v Epsom College at Epsom College

7 - 8pm U15/U16 non-squad and Adult, Recreational Matchplay

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

05/10/2019 Saturday AWAY 10.00 KINGSTON LEAGUE  As v Cobham Vets

AWAY 9.30 KINGSTON LEAGUE  Bs v Putney Ladies B

AWAY 11.30 KINGSTON LEAGUE  Cs v Seymours C

2 - 3pm MINIS

06/10/2019 Sunday all day NONSUCH LEAGUE U14/U15/U16

Week 2 07/10/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

08/10/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

09/10/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

7 - 8pm U15/U16 non-squad and Adult, Recreational Matchplay

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

11/10/2019 Friday 6 - 9pm Defensive Masterclass with Jo Trip, GD/GK Working Together in the Circle (by invitation only)

6 - 9pm Mid Court Masterclass with Georgia Lees (by invitation only)

12/10/2019 Saturday AWAY SURREY LEAGUE As v Hampton B

AWAY SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Hampton C

AWAY 10am SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Focus B

2 - 3pm MINIS

13/10/2019 Sunday U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

13/10/2019 Sunday all day NONSUCH LEAGUE U10/11

Week 1 14/10/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

15/10/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

16/10/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

19/10/2019 Saturday 9.30 - 10am U9 Black, U9 Purple, U9 White v City of London Freemen's School

10 - 10.30am U10 Black, U10 Purple, U10 White v City of London Freemen's School

HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Karisma B

HOME 11.45 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Tiffin Gold

KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs NO MATCH

2 - 3pm MINIS

20/10/2019 Sunday all day MSL, U11 - U16

Week 2 21/10/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

22/10/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

23/10/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

26/10/2019 Saturday HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE As v Worcester Park Lions A

HOME 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Fetcham B

HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Thames Ditton B

2 - 3pm MINIS

HALF TERM

02/11/2019 Saturday HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Carlton B

HOME 11.45 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Teamspirit

AWAY 11.15am KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Thames Ditton B

Week 1 04/11/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

05/11/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

06/11/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s with Jo Trip (focusing on extending the receiver and ball placement)

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s with Jo Trip (focusing on extending the receiver and ball placement)

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES with Jo Trip (focusing on extending the receiver and ball placement)

09/11/2019 Saturday HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE As v Wallington Wolves A

HOME 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Putney Ladies B
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HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Oxshott B

2 - 3pm MINIS

Week 2 11/11/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

12/11/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

13/11/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

15/11/2019 Friday 6 - 9pm Defensive Masterclass with Jo Trip: Centre Pass Defense GD/WD/C (by invitation only)

6 - 9pm Shooting Masterclass with Karyn Bailey ( by invitation only)

16/11/2019 Saturday AWAY 9.30 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Gems B

AWAY 9.30 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Worcester Park Lions B

AWAY 9.30 KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Weybridge Vandals C

2 - 3pm MINIS

17/11/2019 Sunday U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

17/11/2019 Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U12/13

17/11/2019 Sunday ALL DAY Epsom Little League U14

Week 1 18/11/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

19/11/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

20/11/2019 Wednesday 6pm U18 fixture v Epsom College at Epsom College

6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s 

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

23/11/2019 Saturday AWAY 9.30 SURREY LEAGUE As v Teddington Bears

AWAY 10.00 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Cobham Vets

AWAY 12.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Seymours C

2 - 3pm MINIS

24/11/2019 Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U14/15/16

Week 2 25/11/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

26/11/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

27/11/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

30/11/2019 Saturday AWAY 9am KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Capital Nuns B

AWAY 11.30am KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v OC's

HOME 10.15 (Therfield)KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Wanderers

2 - 3pm MINIS

01/12/2019 Sunday all day NONSUCH LEAGUE U10/11

U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

All day Epsom Little League U14

Week 1 02/12/2019 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

03/12/2019 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

04/12/2019 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

07/12/2019 Saturday AWAY 9.30am SURREY LEAGUE As v Walton and Hersham B

AWAY 11.15am SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Walton and Hersham B

AWAY 9.30am SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Weybridge Vandals C

07/12/2019 Saturday 1.15 - 4.15pm AAS Christmas High-5 Tournament

08/12/2019 Sunday all day MSL, U11 - U16

14/12/2019 Saturday AWAY 9.30 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Teddington Club B

AWAY 11.00 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Guildford B

AWAY 11.15am KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Walton and Hersham C

CHRISTMAS BREAK

04/01/2020 Saturday AWAY 9.30am KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Walton and Hersham B

AWAY 10am KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Focus B

AWAY 11am KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Putney Ladies C

Week 2 06/01/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s
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7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

07/01/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

08/01/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

11/01/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE As v Whyteleafe B

HOME 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Grasshoppers A

HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Grasshoppers B

2 - 3pm MINIS

12/01/2020 Sunday 9 - 5pm MSL, U11 - U16

Week 1 13/01/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

14/01/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

15/01/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s 

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

17/01/2019 Friday 6 - 9pm Defensive Masterclass with Jo Trip: Putting together session 1 and 2 (by invitation only)

6 - 9pm Shooting Masterclass TBC

18/01/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Cobham Vets

HOME 11.45 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Putney Ladies B

HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Seymours C

2 - 3pm MINIS

19/01/2020 Sunday U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U10/U11

Sunday All day Epsom Little League U14

Week 2 20/01/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

21/01/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

22/01/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s 

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s 

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

25/01/2020 Saturday AWAY 10.00 SURREY LEAGUE As v Saints A

AWAY 11.00 SURREY LEAGUE  Bs v Elmbridge B

AWAY 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Saints B

2 - 3pm MINIS

26/01/2020 Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U14/U15/U16

Week 1 27/01/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

28/01/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

29/01/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

01/02/2020 Saturday AWAY 11.00 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Karisma B

AWAY KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Tiffin Gold

KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs NO MATCH

2 - 3pm MINIS

02/02/2020 Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U12/U13

Week 2 03/02/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

04/02/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

05/02/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

08/02/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE As v Hampton B

HOME 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Hampton C

HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Focus B

2 - 3pm MINIS

09/02/2020 Sunday U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

All day Epsom Little League U14
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Week 1 10/02/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

11/02/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

12/02/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

15/02/2020 Saturday AWAY 10am KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Carlton B

AWAY 13:00 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Teamspirit

HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Thames Ditton B

2 - 3pm MINIS

HALF TERM

22/02/2020 Saturday AWAY SURREY LEAGUE As v Worcester Park Lions A

AWAY 9.30 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Fetcham B

AWAY 9.30 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Thames Ditton B

Week 2 24/02/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

25/02/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

26/02/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

29/02/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Gems B

HOME 11.45 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Worcester Park Lions B

HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Weybridge Vandals C

2 - 3pm MINIS

01/03/2020 Sunday U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

01/03/2020 Sunday 9 - 5pm MSL, U11 - U16

Week 1 02/03/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

03/03/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

04/03/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

07/03/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Capital Nuns B

HOME 11.45 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v OC's

AWAY 9.30am KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Wanderers

2 - 3pm MINIS

08/03/2020 Sunday U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U10/11

Week 2 09/03/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

10/03/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

11/03/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

14/03/2020 Saturday AWAY 10.00 SURREY LEAGUE As v Wallington Wolves A

AWAY 9.30 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Putney Ladies B

AWAY 11.15am SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Oxshott B

2 - 3pm MINIS

15/03/2020 Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U12/U13

Week 1 16/03/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

17/03/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

18/03/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U12s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U14s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

21/03/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE As v Teddington Club B

HOME 11.45 KINGSTON LEAGUE Bs v Guildford B

HOME 10.15 KINGSTON LEAGUE Cs v Walton and Hersham C

21/03/2020 Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS
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22/03/2020 Sunday ALL DAY Nonsuch : Rain off day

Week 2 23/03/2020 Monday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U12s and U15/U16s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U13s and U14s

24/03/2020 Tuesday 8.30-9.30pm Walking Netball

25/03/2020 Wednesday 6 - 7pm Outdoor Training: U10s

7 - 8pm Outdoor Training: U11s

6 - 7pm Indoor Squad Training: U13s

7 - 8pm Indoor Squad Training: U15/U16s

8 - 9.30pm Indoor/Outdoor Training : AAS LADIES

28/03/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE As v Teddington Bears

HOME 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Cobham Vets

HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Seymours C

Saturday 2 - 3pm MINIS

29/03/2020 Sunday ALL DAY NONSUCH U14/15/16

05/04/2020 Sunday U16 COUNTY LEAGUE

EASTER BREAK

18/04/2020 Saturday HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE As v Walton and Hersham B

HOME 11.45 SURREY LEAGUE Bs v Walton and Hersham B

HOME 10.15 SURREY LEAGUE Cs v Weybridge Vandals C

22/04/2020 Wednesday 6 - 9.30pm Summer Netball starts

26/04/2020 Sunday 12 - 5pm End of Season Tournament

07/05/2020 Thursday 8 - 10pm AAS AGM
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